Contract for STATEWIDE, DBE SS 43977A X-A005 (278),

DBE Supportive Services

BID

Item Estimated

No. Quantity

& Pay Unit

Item Name & Unit Rate Unit Bid Rate

Bid ($/hr)
Total

(dollars & cents, in words) Dollars Dollars

1.

460 Hours
STAFFING-CONSULTANT

(One hundred forty-two dollars and

no/cents)
$142.00

$65,320

2.

TO BE

DETERMINED

(See Note 3)

ITEM DESCRIPTION- Printing,

postage and supplies for contractor

work

TBD

$600.00

3.

TO BE

DETERMINED

(See Note 3)

ITEM DESCRIPTION- DBE SS

Program administrationand Travel

expeses

TBD

$2,350.00